Ergebnisse der Verbandsmeisterschaften am 19.September 2015

weibl. Jugend E

Name, Landesverband

1 Lana Gronewold
2 Viviane Janssen
3 Fabienne Reents
4 Cosima Jahnke
5 Mandy Sanders
6 Kyra Schmidt
7 Insa Ubben
8 Beeke Diekmann
9 Eske Schuirmann
10 Lina Thienken
11 Lea Willms

weibl. Jugend C

Name, Landesverband

1 Antje Ubben
2 Femke Wilberts
3 Annika Friedrichs

4 Maline Wiibbenhorst
5 Zimmering Anna-Lena

6 Alina Janssen

7 Celine Czeranowicz

8 Jantje Reents

9 Zarah Marie Martens

10 Hiske Poplawski
11 Jacqueline Oltmer
12 Lara Grimm

13 Gebke Wiemer

weibl. Jugend A

Name, Landesverband

1 Wiebke Erdmann
2 Hannah Mdiller
3 Ann-Christin Eilts
4 Nantke Gerdes
5 Okka Gerijets
6 Neele Bruns
7 Vanessa Bohlen
8 Feenja Bohlken
9 Nantje Barth

10 Elin Wefer

Frauen |

Name, Landesverband

1 Silke Schonlau

2 Sabrina Post

3 Simone Emken

4 Kerstin Tautz

5 Vanessa Miiller
6 Brigitte Sanders
7 Sylvia Bruns
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39,70 m
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34,15 m
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31,60 m
27,20 m
27,10 m
2570 m
2420 m
23,95m
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36,80 m
28,10 m

weibl. Jugend D

Name, Landesverband

1 Hannah Vries, de
2 Janna Meiners

3 Eske Stoffers

4 Lisa Ubben

5 Alina Marie Bikker
6 Fentje Rabenstein

7 Johanne Hobbensiefken

8 Anna Schleuder
9 Jolien Lameyer
10 Thea Ippen
11 Frauke Vries, de
12 Anthea Folkens
13 Jana Frers
14

weibl. Jugend B

Name, Landesverband

1 Jasmina Doolmann
2 Lene Gerjets

3 Stephanie Franke
4 Vanessa Heinz

5 Julia Heiken

6 Imke Miilder

7 Mareike Thesinga
8 Marie Kilian

9 Svwantje ldema

10 Andra-Sophie Martens

11 Jule Bédecker
12 Maren Oelrichs

Juniorinnen

Name, Landesverband

1 Ann-Christin Peters

2 Anke Redelfs

3 Luisa FRledrichs

4 Lena Stulke

5 Ulrike Tapken

6 Antje Wulff

7 Julia Aligeier

8 Nane Stoffers

9 Sarah Bruns
10 Lena Bischer
11 Svenja Girnus

12 Kathrin Aakmann
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Mentzhausen
Waddens
Stedesdorf
Simonswolde

Westerscheps

Mentzhausen

Noord Norden
Waddens
Torsholt

GroRheide

Etzel

Neuschoo
Moorriem

Schirum- Leegmoor
Schirum- Leegmoor
Rahe
Schweewarden

Torsholt
Stedesdorf

Ardorf

Utgast
Diedrichsfeld
Schweinebriick
Muggenkrug
Mentzhausen
Blersum
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Waddens

ESEnshamm
Berumbur

Hoéchstwurf

37,30 m
36,20 m
35,55 m
34,85 m
34,80 m
34,55 m
31,55 m
30,25 m
29,80 m
29,30 m
25,15 m
23,45 m
22,40 m

Héchstwurf

51,85 m
46,15 m
4520 m
43,80 m
43,00 m
41,60 m
38,10 m
33,60 m
31,85 m
31,30 m
28,90 m
25,70 m

Hochstwurf

59,50 m
58,40 m
54,50 m
52,80 m
50,55 m
50,55 m
50,50 m
46,35 m
44,90 m
37,35 m
30,85 m
29,30 m
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maénnl. Jugend E mannl. Jugend D
Name, Landesverband Héchstwurf Name, Landesverband Héchstwurf
1 Hauke Roolfs NOR 26,30 m 1 Marian Jahnke ESE Westeraccum 3515 m
2 Hauke FRledrichs AUR  Diedrichsfeld 23,05 m 2 Thorben Bohlken FRW Schweinebriick 30,85 m
3 Fynn Janssen ESE 22,05m 3 Tammo Poppe NOR 30,40 m
4 Jonas Goldenstein ESE 21,45 m 4 Ben Sanders BUT Reitland 30,25 m
5 Rian Bithe STD Mentzhausen 21,10 m 5 Leon Willms BUT Waddens 29,55 m
6 Romke Wessels STD  Mentzhausen 20,00 m 6 Nils Wallaart AUR 29,05 m
7 Finn Wallaart AUR 19,70 m 7 Dominik Koster WAT Langendamm-Dange 28,30 m
8 Marten Barth ESE Neuschoo 19,60 m 8 Jonas Ehmken AUR Diedrichsfeld 26,35 m
9 Remmo VoR ESE Neuschoo 19,30 m 9 Luis Biermann ESE Westeraccum 25,60 m
10 Simon Specht AMM  Hollwege 14,65 m 10 Aaron Heinen WAT Spohle 25,55 m
11 Felix Schmidt AMM  Hollwege 14,25 m 11 Raik Buthe STD Mentzhausen 24,50 m
12 Yannis Schllter BUT Reitland 13,85 m 12 Keven Specht AMM Hollwege 21,70 m
13 Lukas Béschen BUT Schweewarden 13,65 m
ménnl. Jugend C ménnl. Jugend B
Name, Landesverband Héchstwurf Name, Landesverband Héchstwurf
1 Hendrik Bohlen Schirum- Leegmoor 42,15 m 1 Wilko Uphoff NOR Berumbur 63,25 m
2 Tammo Ubben lhlow 42,05 m 2 Rico Wefer STD Mentzhausen 59,05 m
3 Jan Ole Ehmken Diedrichsfeld 38,10 m 3 Bjarn Bohlken FRW Schweinebriick 58,00 m
4 Arne Bohlken Schweinebriick 36,20 m 4 Hauke Schmidt NOR Ostermarsch 52,45 m
5 Simon Bussmann Suldarle 35,06 m 5 Henning Sagkob STD Mentzhausen 48,10 m
6 Daniel Bolting Mentzhausen 33,45 m 6 Malte Klockgether AMM Hollwege 44,90 m
7 Thole Garrelts Willen 32,06 m 7 Jelko Hinrichs FRI Reepsholt 42,75 m
8 Jante Tapken 31,05 m 8 Thies Borchers WTM Eggelingen 42,50 m
9 Patrick Koring Mentzhausen 29,70 m 9 Manuel Gronewold NOR Berumbur 39,60 m
10 Timon Stankovic Reitland 28,75 m 10 Lukas FrESEmann AMM Torsholt 39,20 m
11 Jelto Schiffmann Sudarle 28,45 m 11 Jannik Hinrichs Fahne 36,80 m
12 Jonathan Meyer STD Mentzhausen 36,00 m
13 René Lohmeyer NOR Berumbur 35,45 m
ménnl. Jugend A Junioren
Name, Landesverband Héchstwurf Name, Landesverband Héchstwurf
1 Liandro Ludiexe FRW  Schweinebriick 68,00 m 1 Keno Vogts AMM Hollwege 76,85 m
2 Jérn Aakmann NOR  Berumbur 67,85 m 2 Manuel Runge STD Kreuzmoor 74,60 m
3 Eric Klockgether STD  Mentzhausen 67,35 m 3 Jelde Eden ESE Willmsfeld 73,60 m
4 Lukas Kilian BUT Schweewarden 61,80 m 4 Daniel Heiken AUR Schirum-Leegmoor 68,65 m
5 Jonas Niinnemann STD Mentzhausen 49,45 m 5 Séren Bruhn FRW Schweinebriick 67,55 m
6 Thorge Bolles STD Mentzhausen 45,50 m 6 Tobias Djuren NOR Noord Norden 67,10 m
7 Gerke Gerdes ESE 35,80 m 7 Florian Eiben FRI Rispel 65,35 m
Manner | Manner I
Name, Landesverband Héchstwurf Name, Landesverband Héchstwurf
1 Hendrik Riidebusch AMM  Vielstedt-Hude 83,55 m 1 Bert Stroje FRI Reepsholt 65,50 m
2 Stefan Runge STD Kreuzmoor 75,00 m 2 Thomas Erdmann ESE Westeraccum 61,30 m
3 Thore Fréllje FRW  Grabstede 74,75 m 3 Frank Bélts STD Mentzhausen 57,90 m
4 Olaf Ceranowicz BUT  Schweewarden 65,95 m 4 Peter Djuren NOR Noord Norden 50,60 m
5 Niklas Wulff STD Mentzhausen 60,35 m

6 Heiko Brosig 45,35 m
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Manner Il
Name, Landesverband

1 Karl-Georg Bohlken
2 Alfred Wulff

3 Jan Menke

4 Uwe Siebels

5 Werner Menke

6 Manfred Miller

7 Reinhard Menke
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51,30 m
49,80 m
45,05 m
44,30 m

Manner IV

Name, Landesverband

1 Gerd Tammen
2 Klaus Schweers
3 Tonjes Bruhling
4 Heinrich Siemen
5 Toénjes Doden

6 August Bohlken
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Landerkampfwertung:

weibl. Jugend E:
weibl. Jugend D:
weibl. Jugend C:
weibl. Jugend B:
weibl. Jugend A:
Juniorinnen:

Frauen I:

mannl. Jugend E:
mannl. Jugend D:
mannl. Jugend C:
mannl. Jugend B:

mannl. Jugend A:

Junioren:

Manner I:

Manner II:

Manner Ill:

Manner IV:

Gesamtergebnis:

Geférdert durch:

Ostfriesland:

113,20 m
178,70 m
240,75 m
227,80 m
217,55 m
273,45 m
183,50 m
110,10 m
153,15 m
189,40 m
240,55 m
103,65 m
274,70 m

4535m
177,40 m

51,30 m

153,65 m

2.934,20 m

Oldenburg:

73,25m

137,95 m
194,60 m
169,45 m
103,60 m
225,45 m
102,00 m
91,65 m

132,95 m
159,15 m
249,25 m
292,10 m
219,00 m
359,60 m
57,90 m

282,95 m

141,35 m

2.992,20 m

EDEKA

Sieger:
Ostfriesland / Oldenburg

39,95 m
40,75 m
46,15 m
58,35 m
113,95 m
48,00 m
81,50 m
18,45 m
20,20 m
30,25 m
8,70 m
188,45 m
55,70 m
314,25 m
119,50 m
231,65 m

12,30 m

58,00 m



	Gesamt

